

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7430/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in HCWP No.
25392/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MONU & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHATRAPAL SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report
)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Timar, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K.Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, copy of the counter affidavit be
served on learned counsel for the petitioner.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar